
NORTHEAST A LEAGUE COVID TESTING SCHEDULE
Monday, May 17

Thursday, May 20

Saturday, May 22

Tuesday, May 25

Friday, May 28

Saturday, May 29

Tuesday, June 1

Thursday, June 3

Tuesday, June 8

Thursday, June 10

Wednesday, June 16 only 106-145

Thursday, June 17 only 152-275


